

M.A.C.C. 84/22 (CIS 84/22)

Order
15.05.24

No.2. Today is fixed for fresh requisite/S.R. of notice in respect of O.P.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner files hazira.
O.P. No. 1 files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
Petitioner to file fresh requisite in respect of O.P. No.2.
Regular P.O. is transferred.

The case is adjourned.

No.2. Fix 08.08.24 for fresh requisite/S.R. of notice in respect of O.P.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-I, Alipurduar. (In-Charge).

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-I, Alipurduar. (In-Charge).

